ANL

New Zealand to Rabaul and Madang via Asia

Nelson **

CMA CGM

GROUP

Port Chalmers **

Auckland
Tauranga
Brisbane
Port Klang

Port Klang
Singapore
Jakarta
Rabaul
Madang

ANL Singapore PTE LTD

ENQUIRIES AUSTRALIA
Telephone 1800 246 246
W.A Callers: (08) 9432 1900
au.bookings@cma-cgm.com

COsco
HAMBURG NORFOLK
283N 132
06LJININL 06LJ3N1INL
20-Apr 01-May
22-Apr 03-May
14-Apr 22-Apr
27-Apr 08-May
15-May 21-May
ANL KOKODA
1125S
ORQBWSINL
26-May
23-May
29-May
11-Jun

ENQUIRIES NEW ZEALAND
Telephone +64 9 366 2800

nz.bookings@cma-cgm.com

CMA CGM LEKKI

250

06LJ5NINL

08-May
10-May
01-May
15-May

30-May

FLORA DELMAS

1225S

ORQBYSINL

07-Jun
04-Jun
10-Jun

16-Jun

Export Brisbane/Sydney/Melbourne only valid for Rabaul and Madang Port of Discharge shipments

Motukea calls on inducement

ALS CLIVIA

204

06LJ7NINL

16-May
18-May
09-May
23-May

06-Jun

Sat May 17 2025 16:05

KOTA LEMBAH

245
06LJONINL

19-May
21-May
19-May
26-May

12-Jun

ANL DHAMBI

1325S

ORQCOSINL

15-Jun
13-Jun
18-Jun
03-Jul

Fresh daily on the Web

CMA CGM
OUVEA
790
06LJBNINL

27-May
29-May
25-May
03-Jun

19-Jun

ANL KOKODA
14255
ORQC2S1NL

29-Jun
26-Jun
02-Jul

COSCO
HAMBURG
285N
06LJDNINL

02-Jun
04-Jun
02-Jun
09-Jun

26-Jun

webapps2.anl.com.au

NORFOLK
134
06LJFNINL

09-Jun
11-Jun
09-Jun
16-Jun

03-Jul

FLORA DELMAS
15253
ORQCA4S1NL

13-Jul
11-Jul
16-Jul
01-Aug
25-Jul

CMA CGM LEKKI
252
06LJHNINL

18-Jun
20-Jun
16-Jun
25-Jun

10-Jul

PLEASE NOTE DATES AT PNG PORTS ARE SUBJECT TO BERTH CONGESTION WHICH IS CURRENTLY SEEING SIGNIFICANT DELAYS IN BERTHING AT LAE AND TO A LESSER EXTENT PORT MORESBY

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Click & Ship!
ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us:
consult schedules, request Bookings, submit Fls, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more.

Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.



