

ANL Singapore PTE LTD

ENQUIRIES AUSTRALIA

ENQUIRIES NEW ZEALAND

Telephone 1800 246 246

Telephone +64 9 366 2800

W.A Callers:

(08) 9432 1900

au.bookings@cma-cgm.com nz.bookings@cma-cgm.com

Sat May 17 2025 16:05

Fresh daily on the Web

webapps2.anl.com.au

New Zealand to Rabaul and Madang via Asia

	COSCO HAMBURG 283N 06LJ1N1NL	NORFOLK 132 06LJ3N1NL	CMA CGM LEKKI 250 06LJ5N1NL	ALS CLIVIA 204 06LJ7N1NL	KOTA LEMBAH 245 06LJ9N1NL	CMA CGM OUVEA 790 06LJBN1NL	COSCO HAMBURG 285N 06LJDN1NL	NORFOLK 134 06LJFN1NL	CMA CGM LEKKI 252 06LJHN1NL
Nelson **	20-Apr	01-May	08-May	16-May	19-May	27-May	02-Jun	09-Jun	18-Jun
Port Chalmers **	22-Apr	03-May	10-May	18-May	21-May	29-May	04-Jun	11-Jun	20-Jun
Auckland	14-Apr	22-Apr	01-May	09-May	19-May	25-May	02-Jun	09-Jun	16-Jun
Tauranga	27-Apr	08-May	15-May	23-May	26-May	03-Jun	09-Jun	16-Jun	25-Jun
Brisbane									
Port Klang	15-May	21-May	30-May	06-Jun	12-Jun	19-Jun	26-Jun	03-Jul	10-Jul
		ANL KOKODA	FLORA DELMAS		ANL DHAMBI	ANL KOKODA		FLORA DELMAS	
		1125S 0RQBWS1NL	1225S 0RQBYS1NL		1325S 0RQC0S1NL	1425S 0RQC2S1NL		1525S 0RQC4S1NL	
Port Klang		26-May	07-Jun		15-Jun	29-Jun		13-Jul	
Singapore		23-May	04-Jun		13-Jun	26-Jun		11-Jul	
Jakarta		29-May	10-Jun		18-Jun	02-Jul		16-Jul	
Rabaul		11-Jun			03-Jul			01-Aug	
Madang			16-Jun					25-Jul	

Export Brisbane/Sydney/Melbourne only valid for Rabaul and Madang Port of Discharge shipments Motukea calls on inducement

PLEASE NOTE DATES AT PNG PORTS ARE SUBJECT TO BERTH CONGESTION WHICH IS CURRENTLY SEEING SIGNIFICANT DELAYS IN BERTHING AT LAE AND TO A LESSER EXTENT PORT MORESBY ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE